Ii----------~
I
NOTE 2-\
\
NO TE 1 ---
I
NOTE 2--<
\
~r= ~ 10 AUTHORISE\)
PERSONS ONLY
0 ~ ~
~
~ INTERIOR
V I REFER TO SO2-O2-O1-O3
I -
C,
C,
Lf) NOTE 4 -f----t
r---
LLJ
I-
0
z
0:::
LLJ
LL
LLJ
0:::
C,
C,
NOTE 3
._j-
N
z
L
I •
250
• I C,
~ - [o o)
C, -
EXTERIOR
]--NOTE 5
SLOPE
~
_____________ ......,......_ _____
FRONT ELEVATION
~
N.T.S.
GENERA TOR CABLE ACCESS
POINTGROUND FLOOR AND
UPPER LEVEL SUBSTATION -
CHAMBER ONLY (COVER PLATE
8M STAINLESS STEEL BOLT ON)
3 CORRECT SPELLING MIST AKES & NOTE 7 UPDATED
2 TITLEBLOCK & DRAWING NUMBERS FORMATTED
1 SIGNAGE ADDED . NOTES UPDATED
0 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION
NO DESCRIPTION
AMENDMENTS
w
EARTH CHASE
ACROSS DOORWAY
SIDE ELEVATION
N.T.S.
cc FEB'21 BY H.E.
K.T. FEB'19 cc cc
AT AUG'16 LB BC
cc JUN'14 A.T. B.C
ORN DATE CKD APPD
NOTE 3-+---
I
NOTE 3
MATERIALS & NOTES
l ALUMINIUM DOORS WITH LOUVRE (500mm FROM TOP OF THE DOOR) REFER TO
S02-02-07-03 FOR LOUVRE DETAIL .
2 HEAVY DUTY ALUMINIUM HINGES MINIMUM OF 4 HINGES REQUIRED WELDED
(NOT RIVETED) TO FRAME
3. EACH PERSONNEL DOOR SHALL BE FITTED WITH A LOCKWOOD 570 PWC CYLINDER WITH
60mm BACKSET OPERATION BY KEY FROM THE OUTSIDE EXTERNAL FACE SHALL BE
FITTED WITH A LOCKWOOD 184SC DOUBLE BEND PULL HANDLE AND 1900SC SQUARE END
PLATE WITH CYLINDER HOLE ALONG WITH A LATCH GUARD PLATE THE LATCH SHALL
BE FITTED SUCH THAT THERE IS NO LESS THAN 10mm ENGAGEMENT OF THE LATCH BOLT
INTO THE STRIKER PLATE WHEN THE DOOR IS IN THE CLOSED POSITION. THE OTHER
DOOR SHALL BE FITTED WITH A SHOOTING BOLT TOP AND BOTTOM THE TOP SHOOTING
BOLT HANDLE SHALL BE A MAXIMUM OF 2000mm FROM THE FLOOR.
4. VERMIN PROOF MESH 6.5mm x 6.5mm APPERTURE WITH 0.6mm GUAGE SHALL BE FITTED
TO THE INTERIOR OF EACH DOOR OVER THE LOUVRE AREA
5 WHEN DOORS OPEN WITHIN A BUILDING, 2 HR FIRE RA TED DOORS SHALL BE FITTED
6 DOORS SHALL BE EARTHED WITH 70sqmm YELLOW /GREEN INSULATED CABLE
7 THE EQUIPMENT DOORS OPENING HEIGHT SHOULD BE TO THE CEILING.
HOWEVER IF THIS IS NOT POSSIBLE DUE TO STRUCTURAL DIFFICULTIES A
MINIMUM HEIGHT OF 2400mm SHALL BE PROVIDED
2000 MAX 8- FINAL DOOR COLOUR TO SUIT THE CONSUMERS REQUIREMENTS.
FROM FLOOR
----- EARTH CHASE
ACROSS DOORWAY J
--------------------------- ----~ ...................................... ~-----------------------------,-,.-,-,........,---,.--,-~
~//~] ~W///2=-
)
2000 OPENING FOR CONTROL POINT
AND SWITCHING STATION
(A\ SECTION
\__:__JN.T.S.
1500 OPENING FOR CABLE RISER
TOP VIEW
N.T.S.
2 1 SIGN, DANGER HIGH VOLT AGE 6429 S02-01-08-01
1 1 SIGN, AUTHORIZED PERSONS ONLY 406856 S02-01-08-31
ITEM OTY DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER DWG No.
MA TE RIAL SCHEDULE
DES B CHEUNG POWER s T ANDARD DRAWING ,.
PowerWater
ORN CCOPPINS ALUMINIUM EQUIPMENT DOORS
... C .... KD--A-_TA-Y-LO_R __ WITH LOUVRES FOR CONTROL
---------1 POINT OR CABLE RISER
APPD B CHEUNG
SCALE N.T.S.
NORTHERN TERRITORY S02-02-07-60 l-1_ss_uE_D_D_E_c·2_0_13___ A 3 DR A WING /1
-AL_L_D_IH __ IN_m_m __ __. ___ N_U_M_B_E_R ____________ ---1 3
DRAFTING STANDARD TO A.S.1100 CAD PRODUCT - DO NOT AMEND HANUALL Y AMOT